B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name A Lot of People Supporting Darren Tobolt

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee St- Paul City Council, Ward 2

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

8 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

2 week pre-election Registration #
X January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

Reporﬁng period; From OCtOber 16, 2015 to December 31, 2015

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. ToFals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 523.00 + ¢ 2,695.00 — ¢ 3,218.00

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 7,852.50 + ¢ 70,450.85 _ ¢ 78,303.35
greater than $50 ! ! - ’

3. Expenditures $ 20,844.93 + $ 52,451.40 = $ 73,296.33

Account Balance $ 8,225.02
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Cherokee Bank, 985 Grand Ave., St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer /sl James A Mogen

Printed Name J@mes A Mogen Email darren@darrentobolt.com

PO Box 3701, St. Paul, MN 55101
Address Phone

651-261-2774

Revised 3/2015



Date
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/14/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/15/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/28/2015
10/26/2015
10/27/2015
11/3/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/31/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
8/12/2015
8/7/2015

Contributor

William Harper

Larry Conklin

Neil Phillips

Kristine Kautzman
James Redmond
Lizeht De La Torre
Tamera Tesky Ausen
Elizabeth Enstad
Kristofer Fredson
Richard Varco

Jon Grebner
Jennifer Pennington
Libby Keefe

John Zanmiller
Stephen Wilson
Jonathan Weinhagen
Samakab Haji Hussein
Becky Love Yust
John Kavanagh

Eric Hallstrom

Khani Sahebjam

Dirk Dantuma
Anthony Palumbo
Mary Cathryn Ricker
Robert Cudahy
Rosemarie Roach
George Latimer
Faith Latimer

Nancy Haas

William Dinkel
Richard Miller

SEIU Local 113 PAC
Kim Isenberg

Jamie Becker

UFCW Region Council 6
Steven Reeves

SEIU Minnesota State Council
Connie Lewis
Kenneth Peterson
Lizeht De La Torre
Chris Cowen

Gladys Morton
Jessica Hilgart

Contributors (October 15, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

Address City ST

40 Quinly PI NE Washington DC
1301 O'Henry Dr. Gillette wy
1740 Arona St. Falcon Heights MN
408 Erie St. St. Paul MN
1261 West 7th St. St. Paul MN
410 Van Dyke St. Apt. 310 St. Paul MN
7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN
4441 5th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN
333 Warwick St. St. Paul MN
2265 Youngman Ave. Apt. 208 St. Paul MN
840 Randolph Ave. St. Paul MN
421 Osceola Ave. St. Paul MN
591 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN
1016 MacArthur Ave. W. St. Paul MN
287 Lexington Pkwy St. Paul MN
327 Oakwood Dr. Shoreview MN
PO Box 130983 Roseville MN
256 Goodrich Ave. St. Paul MN
500 Grand Hill Apt. 7 St. Paul MN
3849 Pleasant Ave. Minneapolis MN
17465 George Moran Dr. Eden Prairie MN
59 Irvine Park St. Paul MN
11599 Arnold Palmer Dr. Blaine MN
616 Cherokee Ave. St. Paul MN
616 Cherokee Ave. St. Paul MN
400 Spring St. Apt. 305 St. Paul MN
502 Lynnhurst Ave. E Apt T612 St. Paul MN
502 Lynnhurst Ave. E Apt T612 St. Paul MN
1325 Maywood St. St. Paul MN
1325 Maywood St. St. Paul MN
1308 Griffing Way Buffalo MN
345 Randolph Ave. Suite 100 St. Paul MN
5028 Belmont Ave. S. Minneapolis MN
401 Sibley St. St. Paul MN
266 Hardman Ave. N. S. St. Paul MN
5341 Cedarwood Ct. White Bear Towns MN
2233 University Ave. Ste. 422 St. Paul MN
292 Ryan Ave. St. Paul MN
292 Ryan Ave. St. Paul MN
410 Van Dyke St. Apt. 310 St. Paul MN
1223 Breda St. Paul MN
26 W. 10th St. Apt. 1808 St. Paul MN
4719 Geary Blvd. Apt. 510 San Francisco MN

Zip

20002
82716
55113
55102
55102
55119
55443
55419
55105
55116
55102
55102
55102
55118
55105
55126
55113
55102
55102
55409
55347
55102
55449
55107
55107
55102
55104
55104
55117
55117
55313
55102
55419
55101
55075
55110
55114
55102
55102
55119
55108
55102
94118

Amount

(after 10/15/2016) Employer

$100.00
$17.50
$50.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$25.00
$500.00
$50.00
$125.00
$600.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00

Office of Congresswoman Betty McC

NA

CFA Society of MN

County of Ramsey

US House of Representatives
Montessori Center

Winthrop & Weinstine

MN AFL-CIO

SEIU Healthcare

AFSCME Council 5
Metropolitan State University
MN DFL

SRF Consulting

Mounds View Public Schools
Self-employed

University of Minnesota
Almeida and Associates
State of Minnesota

SRF Consulting

Lega Video, Inc.

Anoka County

American Federation of Teachers

St. Paul School District #625
MN Nurses Association
Hamline School of Law

Minnesota State Colleges and Univer

Messerli & Kramer
Advanced Auto Service

Political Action Committee
Baxalta, Inc.

County of Ramsey
Political Action Commitee
Ramsey County

Political Action Committee

Planned Parenthood MN ND SD

Occupation
Chief of Staff
Retired

Operations Manager
Contract Manager

Director of Development
Paralegal
Political Director

Political Action Director
Adjunct Professor
Comptroller

Goat Herder

Engineer

School Board Member
NA

Professor

Vice President
Owner

County Attorney
Executive Vice President
Teacher

Executive Director
Dean

Management Analyst
Attorney/Lobbyist
Owner

Retired

Director
Contract Manager

Maintenance and Operations

Vice President

MN Department of Labor and Industry Commissioner

US House of Representatives

Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Retired
Retired
Expert Case Manager



8/11/2015  Plumbers Local Union No. 34 Legal 411 Main St. Suite 215 St. Paul MN 55102 $500.00 Political Action Committee

9/1/2015 Hubert Humphrey IV 3770 Rosewood Ln. N. Plymouth MN 55441 $50.00  Self-Employed Retail

8/6/2015  Joseph Maternowski 2191 Edgecumbe Rd St. Paul MN 55116 $50.00  Hessian McKasy Attorney

11/3/2015 Marion Greene 2407 Girard Ave. S. Apt. 5 Minneapolis MN 55405 $50.00  County of Hennepin Commissioner

11/7/2015 Susan Gaertner 80 South 8th St. 500 IDS CMinneapolis MN 55402 $100.00  Gray Plant Mooty Attorney

11/2/2015  Philip Rickey 813 Fairmount Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00  Philip Rickey Sculpture and Public Art Owner

11/1/2015  Sally Miller 801 Washington Ave. Apt. 216 Minneapolis MN 55401 $50.00  Grassroots Solutions

10/30/2015 Dominick Washington 2369 Bourne Ave St. Paul MN 55108 $100.00 Bush Foundation

10/26/2015 Mark Bayuk 198 6th St E St. Paul MN 55101 $75.00 Caregiver

10/23/2015 Clay Steinman 193 Sherman St St. Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Macalester College Professor

10/21/2015 Laura Sayles 3310 42nd Ave S Minneapolis MN 55406 $50.00  Minnesota Department of Human Ser Director

10/21/2015 Shannon Cunningham 2920 Fairview Ave. St. Paul MN 55113 $100.00 Minnesota Nurses Association Director Government Relations
10/21/2015 Rosa Tock 168 6th Street E St. Paul MN 55101 $50.00  Waite House Community Center Healthy Living Initiative Coordi
10/21/2015 Tara Erickson 642 Hillwod Ct. St. Paul MN 55119 $50.00 TGE Consulting

10/21/2015 Becca Colbert 396 Fulton St. St. Paul MN 55102 $250.00 NA

10/20/2015 Daniel Bartholet 5918 Valewood Dr. Minnetonka MN 55345 $350.00 Grant Thorton

10/19/2015 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 Ramsey County Attorney's Office Attorney

10/19/2015 Abby Parta Grossman PO Box 823 Park Rapids MN 56470 $100.00 Vertex Pharmaceuticals Government Affairs

12/3/2015 Roger D. Moe 17444 Park Ave. SE Erskine MN 56353 $100.00 National Strategies, Inc. President



Date
10/16/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/24/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/27/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/31/2015
10/31/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/3/2015

Expenses (October 16, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

Name

Do-Good Biz
Honsa-Binder Printing
Honsa-Binder Printing
St. Paul Publishing

St. Paul Publishing

St. Paul Publishing
Amazon

USPS

Mancini's Char House
Tav on the Avenue
Villager

Villager

Greg Weiner
Honsa-Binder Printing

St. Paul Regional Labor Federation

Square One Phoning
Do-Good Biz
Honsa-Binder Printing
Kris Kautzman
Facebook
Honsa-Binder Printing
4th CD DFL

PayPal

M. K. Murphy Designs
Voter Activation

Tim McDevitt
Do-Good Biz
Facebook

Facebook

No Coast Workshop
Tall Grass Digital
*google.com

Purpose

Mailing Postage

Inserts

Latimer Letter

November Ad

November Ad

November Ad

Printer Ink

Postage

Fundraiser Food

Volunteer Food

Ad

Ad

Campaign assistance

Issue Postcards

Union Advocate Advertisement
Dialer Minutes

Mailing costs

GOTV Postcards

Volunteer Snacks

Ads

1.25" Buttons and GOTV Drop cards
Ad in Vento Dinner Program
Fees for PayPal Processing - October
Design costs

VAN Contact

Event Payment

Mailing costs

Ads

Ads

Mailing Adjustment for Six Pieces
Extended Online Ad Campaign
October email

Amount

$974.00
$833.02
$161.44
$500.00
$500.00
$147.26
$20.99
$392.00
$60.00
$88.75
$500.00
$156.00
$1,380.00
$122.70
$140.00
$900.00
$475.81
$166.83
$79.86
$25.00
$788.36
$350.00
$80.89
$1,420.00
$30.00
$50.00
$439.23
$3.76
$5.02
$2,658.05
$1,200.00
$10.00



Date
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/6/2015
11/12/2015
11/14/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/20/2015
11/30/2015
12/4/2015
12/9/2015
12/9/2015
12/9/2015
12/17/2015
12/22/2015
12/31/2015

Expenses (October 16, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

Name

Bad Weather Brewing
Elizabeth Enstad

Erik Myster

Greg Weiner

Greg Weiner

Kris Kautzman
Promising Connections, LLC
Tammy Tesky Ausen
Wendy Underwood
Greg Weiner

Burrito Mercado
James Mogen
Promising Connections, LLC
Wendy Underwood
Greg Weiner

PayPal

*google.com
Leatherworks St Paul
Leatherworks St Paul
Leatherworks St Paul
USPS

USPS

PayPal

Purpose

Election Night Party

Reimburse Skinners Inv. and Misc. food
Canvassing

Reimburse Phone bank pizza
Reimburse Meet and Greet Supplies
Reimburse GOTV Supplies

Phone Canvassing

Reimbursement - Volunteer Food
Reimburse for GOTV and Meet and Greet
Campaign assistance

Volunteer food

Reimmburse Refreshments for Thank you party
Core Team Thank you Party

Reimburse for Coffee

Campaign assistance

Fees for PayPal Processing - November
November email

Appreciation Event

Appreciation Event

Appreciation Event

Postage

Postage

Fees for PayPal Processing - December

Amount
$970.00
$611.81
$517.50

$77.36
$18.41
$72.05
$210.00
$146.69
$113.20
$1,035.00
$30.00
$242.19
$250.00
$139.66
$690.00
$7.44
$10.00
$500.00
$115.00
$115.00
$196.00
$115.00
$3.65



