

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	A Lot	of Peo	ple	Supporting Da	arrer	۱ T	obolt						
Type of organization	on: X	Can	sbit	ite Committee	-		Political C	om	mittee		Political Fu	nd	
Office sought/Purp	oose of c	ommitt	ee _	St. Paul City 0	Cour	cil	, Ward 2						
Type of report:							Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final						
Reporting period:	From October 16			r 16, 2015	16, 2015			ort. D		be	r 31, 2015	31, 2015	
,	(Day following end date of last re							(5 re	o due date OR December 3	B1 if January			
Summary Staten (In column B, enter to column C from previou	tals from	Date		A. Totals for this report		В	S. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous		port		C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1. Total contribution	ons unde	r \$50	\$_	523.00	+	\$_	2,695.00		_ =		\$ 3,218.00		
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50			\$_	7,852.50	+	\$	70,450.85		_ =	ţ	\$ 78,303.35		
3. Expenditures			\$_	20,844.93	. +	\$	52,451.40		_ =		\$ 73,296.33		
				Account Balance \$ 8,225.02 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)						ite)			
	ions mad	e by an i) in the aggregate. Item		
Itemization of Ex	•		nus	t include: date, pur	pose,	an	d amount. Atta	ich :	separate	e sl	heet or Excel spreadshe	et.	
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Comm	ank ittee Fun	ds Ch	erc	okee Bank, 98	5 Gr	an	d Ave., St. I	Pa	ul, MN	1 5	5105		
Signature of candi secretary, or treas	date, urer_/s/	′ Jame	s A	A Mogen									
							Email darre	en@	@darrer	nto	bolt.com		
Printed Name James A Mogen PO Box 3701, St. Paul, MN 55101 Address				01		651 261 2774							

Contributors (October 15, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

Date	Contributor	Address		City	ST	Zip	Amount (after 10/15/2016)	Employer	Occupation
10/16/2015	William Harper	40 Quinly PI NE		Washington	DC	20002	\$100.00	Office of Congresswoman Betty McC	Chief of Staff
10/16/2015	Larry Conklin	1301 O'Henry Dr.		Gillette	WY	82716	\$17.50	•	Retired
10/14/2015	Neil Phillips	1740 Arona St.		Falcon Heights	MN	55113	\$50.00	NA	
10/21/2015	Kristine Kautzman	408 Erie St.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$25.00	CFA Society of MN	Operations Manager
10/21/2015	James Redmond	1261 West 7th St.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$35.00	County of Ramsey	Contract Manager
10/21/2015	Lizeht De La Torre	410 Van Dyke St.	Apt. 310	St. Paul	MN	55119	\$35.00	US House of Representatives	<u> </u>
10/21/2015	Tamera Tesky Ausen	7305 York Ave. N.		Brooklyn Park	MN	55443	\$50.00	Montessori Center	Director of Development
10/21/2015	Elizabeth Enstad	4441 5th Ave. S.		Minneapolis	MN	55419	\$50.00	Winthrop & Weinstine	Paralegal
10/21/2015	Kristofer Fredson	333 Warwick St.		St. Paul	MN	55105	\$50.00	MN AFL-CIO	Political Director
10/21/2015	Richard Varco	2265 Youngman Ave.	Apt. 208	St. Paul	MN	55116	\$50.00	SEIU Healthcare	
10/21/2015	Jon Grebner	840 Randolph Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$60.00	AFSCME Council 5	Political Action Director
10/21/2015	Jennifer Pennington	421 Osceola Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	Metropolitan State University	Adjunct Professor
10/21/2015	Libby Keefe	591 Lincoln Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	MN DFL	Comptroller
10/21/2015	John Zanmiller	1016 MacArthur Ave.		W. St. Paul	MN	55118	\$100.00		Goat Herder
10/21/2015	Stephen Wilson	287 Lexington Pkwy		St. Paul	MN	55105	\$100.00	SRF Consulting	Engineer
10/21/2015	Jonathan Weinhagen	327 Oakwood Dr.		Shoreview	MN	55126	\$100.00	Mounds View Public Schools	School Board Member
10/21/2015	Samakab Haji Hussein	PO Box 130983		Roseville	MN	55113	\$100.00	Self-employed	NA
10/21/2015	Becky Love Yust	256 Goodrich Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	University of Minnesota	Professor
10/21/2015	John Kavanagh	500 Grand Hill	Apt. 7	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$150.00	Almeida and Associates	
10/21/2015	Eric Hallstrom	3849 Pleasant Ave.		Minneapolis	MN	55409	\$200.00	State of Minnesota	
10/21/2015	Khani Sahebjam	17465 George Moran	Dr.	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	\$200.00	SRF Consulting	Vice President
10/21/2015	Dirk Dantuma	59 Irvine Park		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$200.00	Lega Video, Inc.	Owner
10/15/2015	Anthony Palumbo	11599 Arnold Palmer	Dr.	Blaine	MN	55449	\$50.00	Anoka County	County Attorney
10/21/2015	Mary Cathryn Ricker	616 Cherokee Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55107	\$75.00	American Federation of Teachers	Executive Vice President
10/21/2015	Robert Cudahy	616 Cherokee Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55107	\$75.00	St. Paul School District #625	Teacher
10/21/2015	Rosemarie Roach	400 Spring St.	Apt. 305	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$50.00	MN Nurses Association	Executive Director
10/21/2015	George Latimer	502 Lynnhurst Ave. E.	Apt T612	St. Paul	MN	55104	\$300.00	Hamline School of Law	Dean
10/21/2015	Faith Latimer	502 Lynnhurst Ave. E.	Apt T612	St. Paul	MN	55104	\$300.00	Minnesota State Colleges and Univer	Management Analyst
10/19/2015	Nancy Haas	1325 Maywood St.		St. Paul	MN	55117	\$500.00	Messerli & Kramer	Attorney/Lobbyist
10/19/2015	William Dinkel	1325 Maywood St.		St. Paul	MN	55117	\$500.00	Advanced Auto Service	Owner
10/28/2015	Richard Miller	1308 Griffing Way		Buffalo	MN	55313	\$25.00		Retired
10/26/2015	SEIU Local 113 PAC	345 Randolph Ave.	Suite 100	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$500.00	Political Action Committee	
10/27/2015	Kim Isenberg	5028 Belmont Ave. S.		Minneapolis	MN	55419	\$50.00	Baxalta, Inc.	Director
11/3/2015	Jamie Becker	401 Sibley St.		St. Paul	MN	55101	\$125.00	County of Ramsey	Contract Manager
10/20/2015	UFCW Region Council 6	266 Hardman Ave. N.		S. St. Paul	MN	55075	\$600.00	Political Action Commitee	
10/20/2015	Steven Reeves	5341 Cedarwood Ct.		White Bear Towns	sMN	55110	\$25.00	Ramsey County	Maintenance and Operations
10/31/2015	SEIU Minnesota State Council	2233 University Ave.	Ste. 422	St. Paul	MN	55114	\$250.00	Political Action Committee	
	Connie Lewis	292 Ryan Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$25.00	Planned Parenthood MN ND SD	Vice President
	Kenneth Peterson	292 Ryan Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$25.00	MN Department of Labor and Industry	Commissioner
11/3/2015	Lizeht De La Torre	•	Apt. 310		MN	55119	\$40.00	US House of Representatives	
11/3/2015	Chris Cowen	1223 Breda		St. Paul	MN	55108	\$40.00		Retired
8/12/2015	Gladys Morton		Apt. 1808		MN	55102	\$50.00		Retired
8/7/2015	Jessica Hilgart	4719 Geary Blvd.	Apt. 510	San Francisco	MN	94118	\$100.00	Pacific Gas and Electric Company	Expert Case Manager

8/11/2015	Plumbers Local Union No. 34 Legal	411 Main St.	Suite 215	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$500.00	Political Action Committee	
9/1/2015	Hubert Humphrey IV	3770 Rosewood Ln. N	١.	Plymouth	MN	55441	\$50.00	Self-Employed	Retail
8/6/2015	Joseph Maternowski	2191 Edgecumbe Rd		St. Paul	MN	55116	\$50.00	Hessian McKasy	Attorney
11/3/2015	Marion Greene	2407 Girard Ave. S.	Apt. 5	Minneapolis	MN	55405	\$50.00	County of Hennepin	Commissioner
11/7/2015	Susan Gaertner	80 South 8th St.	500 IDS C	Minneapolis	MN	55402	\$100.00	Gray Plant Mooty	Attorney
11/2/2015	Philip Rickey	813 Fairmount Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55105	\$50.00	Philip Rickey Sculpture and Public Art	Owner
11/1/2015	Sally Miller	801 Washington Ave.	Apt. 216	Minneapolis	MN	55401	\$50.00	Grassroots Solutions	
10/30/2015	Dominick Washington	2369 Bourne Ave		St. Paul	MN	55108	\$100.00	Bush Foundation	
10/26/2015	Mark Bayuk	198 6th St E		St. Paul	MN	55101	\$75.00		Caregiver
10/23/2015	Clay Steinman	193 Sherman St		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$100.00	Macalester College	Professor
10/21/2015	Laura Sayles	3310 42nd Ave S		Minneapolis	MN	55406	\$50.00	Minnesota Department of Human Ser	Director
10/21/2015	Shannon Cunningham	2920 Fairview Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55113	\$100.00	Minnesota Nurses Association	Director Government Relations
10/21/2015	Rosa Tock	168 6th Street E		St. Paul	MN	55101	\$50.00	Waite House Community Center	Healthy Living Initiative Coordi
10/21/2015	Tara Erickson	642 Hillwod Ct.		St. Paul	MN	55119	\$50.00	TGE Consulting	
10/21/2015	Becca Colbert	396 Fulton St.		St. Paul	MN	55102	\$250.00	NA	
10/20/2015	Daniel Bartholet	5918 Valewood Dr.		Minnetonka	MN	55345	\$350.00	Grant Thorton	
10/19/2015	James Mogen	1931 Lincoln Ave.		St. Paul	MN	55105	\$50.00	Ramsey County Attorney's Office	Attorney
10/19/2015	Abby Parta Grossman	PO Box 823		Park Rapids	MN	56470	\$100.00	Vertex Pharmaceuticals	Government Affairs
12/3/2015	Roger D. Moe	17444 Park Ave. SE		Erskine	MN	56353	\$100.00	National Strategies, Inc.	President

Expenses (October 16, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

	Expenses (Octobe	21 10, 2015 to December 51, 2015,	
Date	Name	Purpose	Amount
10/16/2015	Do-Good Biz	Mailing Postage	\$974.00
10/19/2015	Honsa-Binder Printing	Inserts	\$833.02
10/19/2015	Honsa-Binder Printing	Latimer Letter	\$161.44
10/19/2015	St. Paul Publishing	November Ad	\$500.00
10/19/2015	St. Paul Publishing	November Ad	\$500.00
10/19/2015	St. Paul Publishing	November Ad	\$147.26
10/20/2015	Amazon	Printer Ink	\$20.99
10/20/2015	USPS	Postage	\$392.00
10/21/2015	Mancini's Char House	Fundraiser Food	\$60.00
10/21/2015	Tav on the Avenue	Volunteer Food	\$88.75
10/21/2015	Villager	Ad	\$500.00
10/21/2015	Villager	Ad	\$156.00
10/23/2015	Greg Weiner	Campaign assistance	\$1,380.00
10/23/2015	Honsa-Binder Printing	Issue Postcards	\$122.70
10/23/2015	St. Paul Regional Labor Federation	Union Advocate Advertisement	\$140.00
10/24/2015	Square One Phoning	Dialer Minutes	\$900.00
10/26/2015	Do-Good Biz	Mailing costs	\$475.81
10/26/2015	Honsa-Binder Printing	GOTV Postcards	\$166.83
10/27/2015	Kris Kautzman	Volunteer Snacks	\$79.86
10/30/2015	Facebook	Ads	\$25.00
10/30/2015	Honsa-Binder Printing	1.25" Buttons and GOTV Drop cards	\$788.36
10/31/2015	4th CD DFL	Ad in Vento Dinner Program	\$350.00
10/31/2015	PayPal	Fees for PayPal Processing - October	\$80.89
11/1/2015	M. K. Murphy Designs	Design costs	\$1,420.00
11/1/2015	Voter Activation	VAN Contact	\$30.00
11/1/2015	Tim McDevitt	Event Payment	\$50.00
11/2/2015	Do-Good Biz	Mailing costs	\$439.23
11/2/2015	Facebook	Ads	\$3.76
11/2/2015	Facebook	Ads	\$5.02
11/2/2015	No Coast Workshop	Mailing Adjustment for Six Pieces	\$2,658.05
11/2/2015	Tall Grass Digital	Extended Online Ad Campaign	\$1,200.00
11/3/2015	*google.com	October email	\$10.00

Expenses (October 16, 2015 to December 31, 2015)

Date	Name	Purpose	Amount
11/3/2015	Bad Weather Brewing	Election Night Party	\$970.00
11/3/2015	Elizabeth Enstad	Reimburse Skinners Inv. and Misc. food	\$611.81
11/3/2015	Erik Myster	Canvassing	\$517.50
11/3/2015	Greg Weiner	Reimburse Phone bank pizza	\$77.36
11/3/2015	Greg Weiner	Reimburse Meet and Greet Supplies	\$18.41
11/3/2015	Kris Kautzman	Reimburse GOTV Supplies	\$72.05
11/3/2015	Promising Connections, LLC	Phone Canvassing	\$210.00
11/3/2015	Tammy Tesky Ausen	Reimbursement - Volunteer Food	\$146.69
11/3/2015	Wendy Underwood	Reimburse for GOTV and Meet and Greet	\$113.20
11/6/2015	Greg Weiner	Campaign assistance	\$1,035.00
11/12/2015	Burrito Mercado	Volunteer food	\$30.00
11/14/2015	James Mogen	Reimmburse Refreshments for Thank you party	\$242.19
11/15/2015	Promising Connections, LLC	Core Team Thank you Party	\$250.00
11/15/2015	Wendy Underwood	Reimburse for Coffee	\$139.66
11/20/2015	Greg Weiner	Campaign assistance	\$690.00
11/30/2015	PayPal	Fees for PayPal Processing - November	\$7.44
12/4/2015	*google.com	November email	\$10.00
12/9/2015	Leatherworks St Paul	Appreciation Event	\$500.00
12/9/2015	Leatherworks St Paul	Appreciation Event	\$115.00
12/9/2015	Leatherworks St Paul	Appreciation Event	\$115.00
12/17/2015	USPS	Postage	\$196.00
12/22/2015	USPS	Postage	\$115.00
12/31/2015	PayPal	Fees for PayPal Processing - December	\$3.65